
 246,756.05

646919001CONTRACT ID:

PROJECT: RMC - A00210436

CONTRACT:

03251004

PROJECTED AMOUNT: $167,717.00

CONTRACTOR:

HIGHWAY: SH0019

DISTRICT NAME:

COUNTY:

AREA ENGINEER:

AREA NUMBER: 051

RED BARON BUILDING COMPANY, LLC

Lance Pomykal, P.E.

VAN ZANDT

ESTIMATE NUMBER:

to

CONTRACTOR'S ESTIMATE PACKAGE REPORT DATE: 01/08/26

03/11/2025AWARD DATE:

ESTIMATE PERIOD:

0007

12/29/2025

LETTING DATE:

NOTICE TO PROCEED DATE: 04/02/2025

03/11/2025

ESTIMATE PAID:

 84
-12.00  62.00

ADJ. PROJECTED AMOUNT: 

ESTIMATE TYPE: PROG WORK BEGIN DATE: 06/16/2025

$414,473.05

CONTRACT:

11/30/2025

AWARD AMOUNT: $167,715.00

TYLER

% COMPLETE:

% TIME USED:

% RETAINAGE:  0.00

 68.57

ACCEPTED DATE:

PHYSICAL WORK COMPLETION DATE:

00/00/0000

00/00/0000

 81.47

$58,380.00 $279,271.76 $337,651.76 

RECAPITULATION

PAID TO CONTRACTOR

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

$1,520.00 ($1,520.00)$0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

$56,860.00 $280,791.76 $337,651.76 

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

$56,860.00 $337,651.76 

OTHER ADJUSTMENTS

DISINCENTIVE

INCENTIVE

LIQUIDATED DAMAGES

RETAINAGE

NON-PARTICIPATING

PARTICIPATING

THIS ESTIMATEPREV TO DATETOTAL TO DATE

ITEM EARNINGS $280,791.76 

CONTRACT ADJUSTMENTS THIS ESTIMATE

ADJUSTMENT DESCRIPTION: 

ADJUSTMENT AMOUNT:

REMARKS:

***There are no Contract Adjustments for this estimate***

LINE ITEM ADJUSTMENTS THIS ESTIMATE

ADJUSTMENT DESCRIPTION:

ADJUSTMENT AMOUNT:

REMARKS:

***There are no Line Item Adjustments for this estimate***

CERTIFIED AS CORRECT AND ONE COPY HAS BEEN GIVEN TO THE CONTRACTOR

AREA/PROJECT ENGINEER

DATE
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LIQ DAMAGE RATE:

LIQUIDATED DAMAGES:

TOTAL:

$760.00

$0.00

ASSESSED LIQ DAMAGES:

DAYS AT

$760.00PER DAY

 0

 0

C. O. ADJUSTED DAYS:

 72

BID DAYS:

CURRENT DAYS:

DAYS CHARGED TO DATE:

WORK BEGIN DATE:

TIME CHARGES BEGIN:

PHYSICAL WORK COMPLETE: 00/00/0000

06/16/2025

06/16/2025

 43

 62

 105

CONTRACT TIME STATEMENT

DAILY BREAKDOWN

Date or Days

Charged

Days

Credited

PERIOD SUMMARY

Days

Date or

Days

Days

Charged

Days

Credited

Diary

Adjustment

 30  17  13

HOLIDAY 3

RAIN 1

SATURDAY 4

SUNDAY 5

11/30/2025  1 SUNDAY

12/01/2025  1

12/02/2025  1

12/03/2025  1

12/04/2025  1 RAIN

12/05/2025  1

12/06/2025  1 SATURDAY

12/07/2025  1 SUNDAY

12/08/2025  1

12/09/2025  1

12/10/2025  1

12/11/2025  1

12/12/2025  1

12/13/2025  1 SATURDAY

12/14/2025  1 SUNDAY

12/15/2025  1

12/16/2025  1

12/17/2025  1

12/18/2025  1

12/19/2025  1

12/20/2025  1 SATURDAY

12/21/2025  1 SUNDAY

12/22/2025  1

12/23/2025  1

12/24/2025  1 HOLIDAY

12/25/2025  1 HOLIDAY

12/26/2025  1 HOLIDAY

12/27/2025  1 SATURDAY

12/28/2025  1 SUNDAY

12/29/2025  1
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WORK PERFORMED THIS PERIOD

RMC - A00210436 646919001PROJECT CONTROL

CATEGORY 001 DESCRIPTION ROADWAY

ITEM

CODE

DESCRIPTION UNIT UNIT

PRICE

QTY THIS

ESTIMATE

SP

NBR

LINE

NBR

Total Bid 

Quantity

QTY Paid 

To Date

AMOUNT PAID 

THIS ESTIMATE

0060 01047016 REMOV CONC (CURB)000 LF  28.000 $896.00 32.000  186.00 138.00

0075 03617007 FULL - DEPTH REPAIR CRCP (12")000 CY  1,000.000 $4,000.00 4.000  48.40 31.40

0100 05037001 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN000 DAY  125.000 $1,500.00 12.000  149.00 129.00

0105 05057001 TMA (STATIONARY)000 DAY  250.000 $1,250.00 5.000  39.00 66.00

0110 05297007 CONC CURB (MONO) (TY II)000 LF  46.000 $1,472.00 32.000  189.00 138.00

CATEGORY 003 DESCRIPTION CHANGE ORDERS

ITEM

CODE

DESCRIPTION UNIT UNIT

PRICE

QTY THIS

ESTIMATE

SP

NBR

LINE

NBR

Total Bid 

Quantity

QTY Paid 

To Date

AMOUNT PAID 

THIS ESTIMATE

0145 03617003 FULL - DEPTH REPAIR CRCP (8") CY  1,400.000 $14,742.00 10.530  10.53 17.10

CO 2 Additional workSUPP DESCR

0150 05007033 MOBILIZATION (EMERGENCY) EA  15,000.000 $15,000.00 1.000  1.00 1.00

CO 2 Additional workSUPP DESCR

0155 05027004 BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING EA  18,000.000 $18,000.00 1.000  1.00 1.00

CO 2 Additional workSUPP DESCR

$56,860.00TOTAL ITEM EARNINGS THIS ESTIMATE
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CONTRACT LINE ITEMS 

646919001PROJECT CONTROLRMC - A00210436

001 ROADWAYCATEGORY DESCRIPTION

ITEM

CODE

DESCRIPTIONSP

NBR

UNIT UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNTLINE

NBR $SUPP DESCRIPTION

0060 01047016 000 REMOV CONC (CURB) LF  28.000  138.000  0.000  186.00  5,208.00

0065 01047017 000 REMOV CONC (CURB & GUTTER) LF  28.000  522.000  0.000  480.50  13,454.00

0070 03617004 000 FULL - DEPTH REPAIR CRCP (9") CY  1,000.000  12.600  0.000  23.16  23,160.00

0075 03617007 000 FULL - DEPTH REPAIR CRCP (12") CY  1,000.000  31.400  0.000  48.40  48,400.00

0080 03617040 000 FULL - DEPTH REPAIR CPJR (12") CY  1,000.000  17.400  0.000  38.72  38,720.00

0085 04547010 000 JOINT SEALANT LF  28.000  80.000  0.000  80.00  2,240.00

0090 05007001 000 MOBILIZATION LS  29,000.000  1.000  0.000  0.90  26,100.00

0095 05027001 000 BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING MO  2,000.000  3.000  0.000  3.00  6,000.00

0100 05037001 000 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN DAY  125.000  57.000  72.000  149.00  18,625.00

0105 05057001 000 TMA (STATIONARY) DAY  250.000  42.000  24.000  39.00  9,750.00

0110 05297007 000 CONC CURB (MONO) (TY II) LF  46.000  138.000  0.000  189.00  8,694.00

0115 05297009 000 CONC CURB & GUTTER (TY II) LF  51.000  522.000  0.000  480.50  24,505.50

Category Subtotal $224,856.50

002 FORCE ACCOUNTCATEGORY DESCRIPTION

ITEM

CODE

DESCRIPTIONSP

NBR

UNIT UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNTLINE

NBR $SUPP DESCRIPTION

205 96067001 LAW ENFORCEMENT PERSONNEL DOL  1.000  1.000  0.000  7,369.26  7,369.26

Category Subtotal $7,369.26

003 CHANGE ORDERSCATEGORY DESCRIPTION

ITEM

CODE

DESCRIPTIONSP

NBR

UNIT UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNTLINE

NBR $SUPP DESCRIPTION

0145 03617003 FULL - DEPTH REPAIR CRCP (8") CY  1,400.000  0.000  17.100  10.53  14,742.00

CO 2 Additional work

0150 05007033 MOBILIZATION (EMERGENCY) EA  15,000.000  0.000  1.000  1.00  15,000.00

CO 2 Additional work

0155 05027004 BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING EA  18,000.000  0.000  1.000  1.00  18,000.00

CO 2 Additional work

Category Subtotal $47,742.00

004 BRIDGE 10234049503078 (IH 20 @ GRAND SALINE CREEK)CATEGORY DESCRIPTION

ITEM

CODE

DESCRIPTIONSP

NBR

UNIT UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNTLINE

NBR $SUPP DESCRIPTION

0300 07127002 JT / CRCK SEAL (HOT - POURED RUBBER) LF  28.000  0.000  3.000  3.00  84.00

CO #1 - APPROACH SLAB REPAIR (IH 20 EB @ GRAND SALINE CREEK)

0305 04007006 CUT & RESTORING PAV SY  450.000  0.000  1.000  1.00  450.00

CO #1 - APPROACH SLAB REPAIR (IH 20 EB @ GRAND SALINE CREEK)

0310 04017001 FLOWABLE BACKFILL CY  350.000  0.000  28.000  28.00  9,800.00

CO #1 - APPROACH SLAB REPAIR (IH 20 EB @ GRAND SALINE CREEK)
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004 BRIDGE 10234049503078 (IH 20 @ GRAND SALINE CREEK)CATEGORY DESCRIPTION

ITEM

CODE

DESCRIPTIONSP

NBR

UNIT UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNTLINE

NBR $SUPP DESCRIPTION

0315 05007033 MOBILIZATION (EMERGENCY) EA  29,500.000  0.000  1.000  1.00  29,500.00

CO #1 - APPROACH SLAB REPAIR (IH 20 EB @ GRAND SALINE CREEK)

0320 05027004 BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING EA  10,000.000  0.000  1.000  1.00  10,000.00

CO #1 - APPROACH SLAB REPAIR (IH 20 EB @ GRAND SALINE CREEK)

0325 05037001 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN DAY  200.000  0.000  21.000  21.00  4,200.00

CO #1 - APPROACH SLAB REPAIR (IH 20 EB @ GRAND SALINE CREEK)

0330 05057001 TMA (STATIONARY) DAY  550.000  0.000  3.000  3.00  1,650.00

CO #1 - APPROACH SLAB REPAIR (IH 20 EB @ GRAND SALINE CREEK)

0335 04327053 RIPRAP (SPECIAL) CY  2,000.000  0.000  1.000  1.00  2,000.00

CO #1 - APPROACH SLAB REPAIR (IH 20 EB @ GRAND SALINE CREEK)

Category Subtotal $57,684.00

646919001RMC - A00210436PROJECT CONTROL

002CATEGORY DESCRIPTION FORCE ACCOUNT

LINE

NBR

ITEM

CODE

SP

NBR

DESCRIPTION UNIT
UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNT

($)
SUPP DESCRIPTION

200 96017001 MATERIAL ON HAND DOL  1.000  1.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

210 96027002 PAYMENT ADJUSTMENT-NEG DOL -1.000  1.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

215 96097001 DISPUTE SETTLEMENT DOL  1.000  1.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

 0.00Category Subtotal

003CATEGORY DESCRIPTION CHANGE ORDERS

LINE

NBR

ITEM

CODE

SP

NBR

DESCRIPTION UNIT
UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNT

($)
SUPP DESCRIPTION

0125 01047013 REMOV CONC (SIDEWALK, RAMP OR SUP) SY  50.000  0.000  22.600  0.000  0.00

CO # 2 additional work

0130 03487001 TBPFC (MEMBRANE) GAL  4.750  0.000  920.000  0.000  0.00

CO 2 Additional work

0135 03487002 TBPFC-C PG76-22 SAC-A TON  244.250  0.000  345.000  0.000  0.00

CO 2 Additional work

0140 03547074 PLANE ASPH CONC PAV (1.5") SY  3.000  0.000  4,600.000  0.000  0.00

CO 2 Additional work

0160 05317003 CONC SIDEWALKS (6") SY  118.000  0.000  22.600  0.000  0.00

CO 2 Additional work

0165 06667408 REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)6"(BRK)(100MIL) LF  1.500  0.000  2,000.000  0.000  0.00

CO 2 Additional work

0170 06667411 REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)6"(SLD)(100MIL) LF  1.500  0.000  2,600.000  0.000  0.00

CO 2 Additional work

0175 06667418 REFL PAV MRK TY I (Y)6"(BRK)(060MIL) LF  1.500  0.000  2,600.000  0.000  0.00

CO 2 Additional work

0180 06727002 REFL PAV MRKR TY I-C EA  3.000  0.000  33.000  0.000  0.00

CO 2 Additional work
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 0.00Category Subtotal

TOTAL ITEM EARNINGS THIS CONTRACT $337,651.76
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CONSTRUCTION ESTIMATE COMBINED 

($)

AMOUNTQTY PAID

TO DATE

BID

QUANTITY

UNIT

PRICE

UNITDESCRIPTIONSP

NBR

ITEM

CODE

01047016 000 LF  28.000REMOV CONC (CURB)  186.000  5,208.00 138.00

01047017 000 LF  28.000REMOV CONC (CURB & GUTTER)  480.500  13,454.00 522.00

03617003 CY  1,400.000FULL - DEPTH REPAIR CRCP (8")  10.530  14,742.00 0.00

CO 2 Additional work

03617004 000 CY  1,000.000FULL - DEPTH REPAIR CRCP (9")  23.160  23,160.00 12.60

03617007 000 CY  1,000.000FULL - DEPTH REPAIR CRCP (12")  48.400  48,400.00 31.40

03617040 000 CY  1,000.000FULL - DEPTH REPAIR CPJR (12")  38.720  38,720.00 17.40

04007006 SY  450.000CUT & RESTORING PAV  1.000  450.00 0.00

04017001 CY  350.000FLOWABLE BACKFILL  28.000  9,800.00 0.00

04327053 CY  2,000.000RIPRAP (SPECIAL)  1.000  2,000.00 0.00

04547010 000 LF  28.000JOINT SEALANT  80.000  2,240.00 80.00

05007001 000 LS  29,000.000MOBILIZATION  0.900  26,100.00 1.00

05007033 EA  15,000.000MOBILIZATION (EMERGENCY)  1.000  15,000.00 0.00

CO 2 Additional work

05007033 EA  29,500.000MOBILIZATION (EMERGENCY)  1.000  29,500.00 0.00

05027001 000 MO  2,000.000BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING  3.000  6,000.00 3.00

05027004 EA  10,000.000BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING  1.000  10,000.00 0.00

05027004 EA  18,000.000BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING  1.000  18,000.00 0.00

CO 2 Additional work

05037001 000 DAY  125.000PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN  149.000  18,625.00 57.00

05037001 DAY  200.000PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN  21.000  4,200.00 57.00

05057001 000 DAY  250.000TMA (STATIONARY)  39.000  9,750.00 42.00

05057001 DAY  550.000TMA (STATIONARY)  3.000  1,650.00 42.00

05297007 000 LF  46.000CONC CURB (MONO) (TY II)  189.000  8,694.00 138.00

05297009 000 LF  51.000CONC CURB & GUTTER (TY II)  480.500  24,505.50 522.00

07127002 LF  28.000JT / CRCK SEAL (HOT - POURED RUBBER)  3.000  84.00 0.00

96067001 DOL  1.000LAW ENFORCEMENT PERSONNEL  7,369.260  7,369.26 1.00

$337,651.76TOTAL ITEM EARNINGS TO DATE


